MO 24-375 - Document 1

26 June 2023 - Mo Tu\J/\l/]:?I'ﬁozFf Sa Su Mo TuVJVL:yTZhOZF?: Sa Su
2 July 2023

Saturday, 1 July

Sunday, 2 July

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

July 2023 August 2023
3 Ju‘y 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456
7 8 910111213
9 July 2023
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday,3July |Tuesday, 4 July

- [

Saturday, 8 July

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

July 2023 August 2023
10 Ju‘y 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456
7 8 910111213
16 July 2023
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Wednesday, 12 July

Sunday, 16 July

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

1 7 J u Iy 202 3 - Mo Tu\/JVl:aIyTiost; Sa Su Mo T:VlJVgeu'IS'LZ(I):fssa Su
23 July 2023

Monday, 17 July

Friday, 21 July Saturday, 22 July

Sunday, 23 July

|

Brown, Carol (Senator) 4 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
4 of 27



MO 24-375 - Document 1

July 2023 August 2023
24 JUIY 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456
7 8 910111213
30 July 2023
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Tuesday, 25 Jul

Friday, 28 July Saturday, 29 Jul

Sunday, 30 July

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

July 2023 August 2023
31 Ju‘y 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456

7 8 910111213
6 Au ust 2023 1415 16 17 18 19 20
2122 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

More Items...

Wednesday, 2 August Thursday, 3 August

More Items...

Saturday, 5 August

Sunday, 6 August

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

August 2023 September 2023
7 August 2023 - MoTuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr sa Su
12 3 45 6
7 8 9101112 13
13 Auqgust 2023 141516 17 18 18 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday, 7 August Tuesday, 8 August

Wednesday, 9 August

More Items... More Items...

Friday, 11 August Saturday, 12 August

, 13 August

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

August 2023 September 2023
14 August 2023 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6
7 8 910111213
20 August 2023
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

, 16 August 17 Auqgust

Friday, 18 August Saturday, 19 August

Sunday, 20 August

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1
August 2023 September 2023

21 August 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456
7 8 910111213

27 August 2023 BERLERD

28 29 30 31

Monday, 21 Auqust Tuesday, 22 August

Wednesday, 23 August Thursday, 24 August

Friday, 25 August Saturday, 26 August

Sunday, 27 August

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

August 2023 September 2023
28 AUgUSt 2023 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
123456
7 8 910111213
3 September 2023
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday, 28 August

Wednesday, 30 August Thursday, 31 August

Friday, 1 September Saturday, 2 September

Sunday, 3 September

Brown, Carol (Senator) 10

11/04/2024 11:58 AM
10 of 27




4 Septem ber 202 3 - Mo ?I'TJF\)/:/ZmTTrFZrO: Su Mo Tﬁ\j\::b':; 2I?rzza Su
10 September 2023

Monday, 4 September Tuesday, 5 September

[]8:30am - 9:00am Portfolio Meeting [SEC=OFFICIAL] (Monke

Wednesday, 6 September Thursday, 7 September

Saturday, 9 September

Sunday, 10 September

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
11 of 27




MO 24-375 - Document 1

September 2023 October 2023

1 1 September 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
17 September 2023

Monday, 11 September

More Items... More Items...

Wednesday, 13 September Thursday, 14 September

Friday, 15 September Saturday, 16 September

Sunday, 17 September

Brown, Carol (Senator) 12 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
12 of 27




1 8 Se ptem ber 202 3 - Mo ?I'TJF\)/:/ZmTTrFZrO: Su Mo Tﬁ\j\::b':; 2I?rzza Su
24 September 2023

Wednesday, 20 September Thursday, 21 September

Friday, 22 September Saturday, 23 September

Sunday, 24 September

Brown, Carol (Senator) 13 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
13 of 27




2 5 Se ptem ber 2 02 3 - Mo ?I'TJF\)/:/ZmTTrFZrO: Su Mo Tﬁ\j\::b:; 2I?rzza Su
1 October 2023

Monday, 25 September Tuesday, 26 September

Wednesday, 27 September Thursday, 28 September

Friday, 29 September

Sunday, 1 October

Brown, Carol (Senator) 14 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
14 of 27




MO 24-375 - Document 1

2 Octo ber 202 3 - Mo Tﬁ\j\::b:; 2I?rzza Su Mo ':SJ::::rFZrO: Su
8 October 2023

Monday, 2 October Tuesday, 3 October

Wednesday, 4 October Thursday, 5 October

Friday, 6 October Saturday, 7 October

Sunday, 8 October

Brown, Carol (Senator) 15 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
15 of 27




9 October 2023 -
15 October 2023

October 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

MO 24-375 - Document 1

November 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 45
6 7 8 9101112
13141516 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Monday, 9 October

, 11 October

Friday, 13 October

Brown, Carol (Senator)

12 October

Saturday, 14 October

Sunday, 15 October

16
16 of 27

11/04/2024 11:58 AM




MO 24-375 - Document 1

1 6 octo ber 202 3 - Mo Tﬁ\j\::b':; 2I?rzza Su Mo ':SJ::::rFZrO: Su
22 October 2023

, 16 October Tuesday, 17 October

.2:00pm - 2:30pm (MW/NM) Ros Chivers popping in (BIC)
More Items...

Wednesday, 18 October Thursday, 19 October

[]10:00am - 11:00am Amy Gillett Foundation — BIKESPOT 2023 -

More Items... More Items...

Friday, 20 October Saturday, 21 October

Sunday, 22 October

Brown, Carol (Senator) 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
17 of 27




MO 24-375 - Document 1

October 2023 November 2023
23 OCtOber 2023 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45
6 7 8 9101112
29 October 2023 VR B
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Monday, 23 October 24 October

Wednesday, 25 October Thursday, 26 October

Friday, 27 October Saturday, 28 October

Sunday, 29 October

Brown, Carol (Senator) 18

11/04/2024 11:58 AM
18 of 27




MO 24-375 - Document 1

30 octo ber 202 3 - Mo Tﬁ\j\::b':; 2I?rzza Su Mo ':SJ::::rFZrO: Su
5 November 2023

Monday, 30 October Tuesday, 31 October

Wednesday, 1 November Thursday, 2 November

Friday, 3 November Saturday, 4 November

Sunday, 5 November

Brown, Carol (Senator) 19 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
19 of 27




6 November 2023 - Mo ':SJ::::rFZrO: Su Mo '?j\j\j:::ri:)zsz Su
12 November 2023

Monday, 6 November Tuesday, 7 November

Wednesday, 8 November Thursday, 9 November

Friday, 10 November Saturday, 11 November

, 12 November

Brown, Carol (Senator) 20 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
20 of 27




13 November 2023 - Mo ':SJ::::rFZrO: Su Mo '?j\j\j:::ri:)zsz Su
19 November 2023

Monday, 13 November

More Items...

Wednesday, 15 November Thursday, 16 November

I
Friday, 17 November Saturday, 18 November

, 19 November

Brown, Carol (Senator) 21 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
21 of 27




20 November 2023 - Mo ':SJ::::rFZrO: Su Mo _?j\j::::ri:)zsz Su
26 November 2023

Monday, 20 November Tuesday, 21 November

Wednesday, 22 November Thursday, 23 November

Friday, 24 November Saturday, 25 November

Sunday, 26 November

Brown, Carol (Senator) 22 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
22 of 27




27 November 2023 - Mo ':SJ::::rFZrO: Su Mo '?j\j\j:::ri:)zsz Su
3 December 2023

Monday, 27 November Tuesday, 28 November

Wednesday, 29 November Thursday, 30 November

[]3:30pm - 4:00pm (NM) Catch up with Glenn S re HVRAI

Friday, 1 December Saturday, 2 December

Sunday, 3 December

Brown, Carol (Senator) 23 11/04/2024 11:58 AM
23 of 27




MO 24-375 - Document 1

December 2023 January 2024
4 December 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 7
8 910111213 14
10 December 2023 BRuRRYs

Monday, 4 December Tuesday, 5 December

Wednesday, 6 December Thursday, 7 December
[]E2Pair Granted 5 & 6 December - Transport Ministers

Friday, 8 December Saturday, 9 December

10 December

Brown, Carol (Senator) 24

11/04/2024 11:58 AM
24 of 27




MO 24-375 - Document 1

December 2023 January 2024
1 1 December 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 7
8 910111213 14
17 December 2023 BRuRRYs

, 11 December

13 December 14 December

Friday, 15 December Saturday, 16 December

Sunday, 17 December

Brown, Carol (Senator) 25

11/04/2024 11:58 AM
25 of 27
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18 December 2023 -
24 December 2023

December 2023 January 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 12 3 456 7

456 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
111213 14 1516 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Monday, 18 December

Tuesday, 19 December

Wednesday, 20 December

Thursday, 21 December

Friday, 22 December

Saturday, 23 December

Sunday, 24 December

Brown, Carol (Senator) 2

6 11/04/2024 11:58 AM

26 of 27



MO 24-375 - Document 1

25 December 2023 - Vo Tomve T b 50 50

January 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

ts 674 2s
31 December 2023 RFRERCY STRY
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1234567

8 910111213 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Monday, 25 December Tuesday, 26 December

Wednesday, 27 December

Thursday, 28 December

Friday, 29 December

Saturday, 30 December

Sunday, 31 December

Brown, Carol (Senator) 27
27 of 27

11/04/2024 11:58 AM





